Ostergétlands pistolskyttekrets sommarserie precision 2020

2020-08-02, Efter deltavling 4

Namn

Robin Grankvist
Tommy Hoffner
Fredrik Gutenberg
Kenneth Olsson
Daniel Johansson
Simon Kronkvist
Krister Andersson
Olof Clifford

Per Ankarstam
Fredrik Jacobsson
Stefan Friberg
Jan Hallberg
Conny Loch
Mikael Palmqvist
Mattias Listenius
Marco Gustafsson
Andreas Mardskog
Anna Kuling
Johan Fransson
Tomas Kaulich
Niclas Allard
Mattias Frannek

Stefan Schaadt
Magnus Jansson
Linda Molin
Joachim Tornfeldt
Joérgen Broman
Thomas Mardskog
Benny Pettersson
Fredrik Hallgren
Mike Hornqvist

Erika Blom

Susanna Friberg
Maja Schimmell

Tony Borén
Borje Lilja
Tomas Karlsson
Frank Osvold

Curt Ogren
Kjeld Nielsen

Per-Hakan Helgesson

Tommy Olsson

Forening
Aby SK

Aby SK
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK
A1 SKF
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK

Saab PK

Aby SK
Finspangs PK
Linkdpings SKF
Saab PK
Finspangs PK
Aby SK
Mjolby PK
Aby SK
Finspangs PK
Mjolby PK
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK

Saab PK

Aby SK

Saab PK

Saab PK

Saab PK

Aby SK
Linkdpings SKF
Aby SK
Linkdpings SKF

A1 SKF

Finspangs PK
Aby SK

Aby SK
Finspangs PK
Norrkdpings PK
Saab PK

Saab PK
Saab PK
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK

Klass Tavling 1
1 273
263
268
221
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286
279
272

263
170
266
263
236
224
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294
290
280
280
272
281
280
278
277
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D1 274

D2 253
D2 254

VY 288
VY 241
VY 275
VY 244

VA 279
VA 266
VA 267
VA

Tavling2 Tavling3 Tavling4 Tavling5 Tavling6 Snitt (basta 3)

281
265
249
168
275

281
279
274
265
273
192

261

295
281
286
284
275

275

256
268

286
253

278

270

Sida 1

Sammanstalining

278
263
255
209

215

287
278
269
276
266

209

144

291
282
282
276
274

245

283
255

272
268

276
264
260
206

228

215

285

272
273

197

196
174

290

281
278
284

272

261
240

281
258
271

278
276
272
216

278,3
264,0
261,0
212,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

286,0
278,7
2727
271,3
267,3
186,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

293,3
284,3
283,0
280,7
277,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

256,7
254,0

285,7
255,3
0,0
0,0

278,3

270,0

269,7
0,0



	Sammanställning

